

BID TABULATION
WELL NO. 9, CONTRACT NO. 1 - DRILLING
VILLAGE OF NORTH AURORA

NA-583A

 BY: DAW

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		WATER WELL SOLUTIONS OCONOMOWOC, WI		MUNICIPAL WELL & PUMP WAUPUN, WI		LAYNE CHRISTENSEN CO AURORA, IL	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization & Site Cleanup	1	LS	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$67,044.00	\$67,044.00	\$135,840.00	\$135,840.00	\$237,700.00	\$237,700.00
2	Drill 29-inch Hole (o ft - 50 ft)	50	LF	\$320.00	\$16,000.00	\$355.00	\$17,750.00	\$461.00	\$23,050.00	\$640.00	\$32,000.00
3	26-inch Well Casing - 0.50" Thickness	50	LF	\$210.00	\$10,500.00	\$340.00	\$17,000.00	\$203.00	\$10,150.00	\$244.00	\$12,200.00
4	Drill 25-inch Hole (50 ft - 650 ft)	600	LF	\$280.00	\$168,000.00	\$305.50	\$183,300.00	\$230.00	\$138,000.00	\$446.00	\$267,600.00
5	22-inch Well Casing - 0.50" Thickness	650	LF	\$180.00	\$117,000.00	\$136.00	\$88,400.00	\$136.00	\$88,400.00	\$138.00	\$89,700.00
6	Cement Shoe, 26-inch	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,180.00	\$2,180.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00
7	Cement Shoe, 22-inch	1	EA	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,830.00	\$1,830.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
8	Cement Grout Installation, Surface Casing	54	CF	\$148.00	\$7,992.00	\$23.00	\$1,242.00	\$60.00	\$3,240.00	\$99.00	\$5,346.00
9	Cement Grout Installation, Long String Casing	550	CF	\$65.45	\$35,997.50	\$42.18	\$23,199.00	\$47.00	\$25,850.00	\$32.00	\$17,600.00
10	Drill 21-inch Hole, (650 ft - 980 ft)	330	LF	\$240.00	\$79,200.00	\$257.00	\$84,810.00	\$219.00	\$72,270.00	\$387.00	\$127,710.00
11	Drill 21-inch Hole (980 ft - 1330 ft)	350	LF	\$240.00	\$84,000.00	\$257.00	\$89,950.00	\$124.00	\$43,400.00	\$387.00	\$135,450.00
12	Furnish, Install and Remove Test Pump	1	EA	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$18,220.00	\$18,220.00	\$82,460.00	\$82,460.00	\$62,500.00	\$62,500.00
13	Test Pumping for Development and Yield Test	36	HR	\$380.00	\$13,680.00	\$325.00	\$11,700.00	\$548.00	\$19,728.00	\$660.00	\$23,760.00
14	Television Survey	1330	LF	\$2.00	\$2,660.00	\$1.25	\$1,662.50	\$3.00	\$3,990.00	\$2.00	\$2,660.00
15	Well Disinfection	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,680.00	\$7,680.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00
16	Earth Excavation	190	CY	\$65.00	\$12,350.00	\$66.50	\$12,635.00	\$24.00	\$4,560.00	\$38.00	\$7,220.00
17	Porous Granular Embankment Subbase, 12"	110	CY	\$85.00	\$9,350.00	\$75.00	\$8,250.00	\$64.00	\$7,040.00	\$44.00	\$4,840.00
18	Aggregate Access Road (CA-6), 8"	80	TN	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$70.50	\$5,640.00	\$26.00	\$2,080.00	\$36.00	\$2,880.00
19	Geotechnical Fabric, 8 oz	240	SY	\$12.00	\$2,880.00	\$8.25	\$1,980.00	\$3.00	\$720.00	\$2.00	\$480.00
20	Silt Fence w/Construction Fence	400	LF	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$16.00	\$6,400.00
21	Seeding, Class 1	200	SY	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$14.00	\$2,800.00	\$29.00	\$5,800.00
22	12" CMP Culvert w/FES	20	LF	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$95.00	\$1,900.00	\$91.00	\$1,820.00	\$255.00	\$5,100.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$732,809.50		\$654,762.50		\$671,548.00		\$1,058,946.00	
ALTERNATE BID											
A1	Working 24 Hours-a-Day	ADD / DEDUCT		\$0.00		\$0.00		-\$15,000.00		-\$102,400.00	
SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS											
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
S1	18-inch Well Casing - 0.375"	80	LF	\$280.00	\$22,400.00	\$186.00	\$14,880.00	\$132.00	\$10,560.00	\$228.00	\$18,240.00
S2	Cement Shoe, 18-inch	2	EA	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,040.00	\$4,080.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00
S3	Drill 17-1/4 inch Hole (880' - 1330')	450	LF	\$210.00	\$94,500.00	\$211.00	\$94,950.00	\$117.00	\$52,650.00	\$315.00	\$141,750.00
SUBTOTAL SUPPLEMENTAL BID TOTAL				\$121,100.00		\$114,230.00		\$67,290.00		\$164,390.00	
TOTAL BASE BID+ / - ALTERNATE BID				\$732,809.50		\$654,762.50		\$656,548.00		\$956,546.00	